
Attendance Option: 3, 4 or 5 days per week/ Half Day or Full Day
Drop-off starts at : 8:30 a.m.  | Classes start at 9:00 a.m.  
Pick up starts at : 12:00 p.m. until 12:30 p.m. (Half Day) 

                        /2:00 p.m. until 2:30 p.m. (Full Day) 
 

15.300.000 IDR

HALF DAY

4 TERMS

3 Days/week

YEARLYTERMLY
Approx. 10-11 Weeks

4 Days/week

5 Days/week

FULL DAY

68.544.000 IDR

 88.560.000 IDR82.000.000 IDR

72.000.000 IDR

61.200.000 IDR

18.000.000 IDR

20.500.000 IDR 22.140.000 IDR

19.800.000 IDR 79.200.000 IDR

17.136.000 IDR

FULL DAY HALF DAY

NURSERY 2
2 to 3 years old The student-teacher ratio of

Nursery 2 Class is 12:3. We believe
that children will do better in
smaller classes than in larger
classes. Smaller class sizes provide
the opportunity for personal
attention and additional
instructional help when necessary.
This ratio may  change depending
on the needs of the  children in the
setting.

 CLASS  SIZE

Supply Fee:       
Admission Fee:  3.500.000 IDR  

Annual Fee: 5.000.000 IDR  

 1.000.000 IDR (3 Days/week) 1.200.000 IDR (4 Days/week)          
1.350.000 (5 Days/week)

(*8% Discount Included)

YEARLY

HALF DAY FULL DAY

 75.440.000 IDR

 56.304.000 IDR

 66.240.000 IDR

 63.060.480 IDR

 72.864.000 IDR

 81.475.200 IDR


