## NURSERY 2

## 2 to 3 years old

Attendance Option: 3, 4 or 5 days per week/ Half Day or Full Day

Drop-off starts at: 8:30 a.m. | Classes start at 9:00 a.m.

Pick up starts at: 12:00 p.m. until 12:30 p.m. (Half Day)

/2:00 p.m. until 2:30 p.m. (Full Day)

	TERMLY Approx. 10-11 Weeks			YEARLY 4 TERMS		YEARLY (*8% Discount Included)	
		HALF DAY	FULL DAY	HALF DAY	FULL DAY	HALF DAY	FULL DAY
3	Days/week	15.300.000 IDR	17.136.000 IDR	61.200.000 IDR	68.544.000 IDR	56.304.000 IDR	63.060.480 IDR
4	Days/week	18.000.000 IDR	19.800.000 IDR	72.000.000 IDR	79.200.000 IDR	66.240.000 IDR	72.864.000 IDR
<b>5</b>	Days/week	20.500.000 IDR	22.140.000 IDR	82.000.000 IDR	88.560.000 IDR	75.440.000 IDR	81.475.200 IDR

Admission Fee: 3.500.000 IDR

Supply Fee: 1.000.000 IDR (3 Days/week) 1.200.000 IDR (4 Days/week)

1.350.000 (5 Days/week)

Annual Fee: 5.000.000 IDR



## CLASS SIZE

The student-teacher ratio of Nursery 2 Class is 12:3. We believe that children will do better in smaller classes than in larger classes. Smaller class sizes provide the opportunity for personal attention and additional instructional help when necessary. This ratio may change depending on the needs of the children in the setting.

